
2020 IDIS EVENTS 
 

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 

Program: “Demystifying Hydrangeas” 

(John Chapin, Chapin Landscaping, Danville, IN) 

 

March 14-22, 2020 

Indianapolis Flower & Patio Show booth 

(Indiana State Fairgrounds) 

 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 

Program: “My Favorite Flowers” 

(Lana Wolfe, Northeastern Indiana Iris Society President) 

 

Saturday, April 25, 2020 

"Gardening For All Ages", 9am-4pm 

Hendricks County Master Gardener Show 

(Hendricks County Fairgrounds) 

 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 

Program: “Hybridizing in the Tundra” 

(Phil Korth, Pinewood Gardens, Suamico, WI) 

 

Saturday, May 16, 2020 

IDIS Iris Show 

Set-up: 8am-10:30am 

Judging: 10:45am-12:45pm 

Public Viewing: 1pm-4pm 

(Sullivan Hardware & Garden pavilion) 

 

May 17, 2020 

American Iris Society Region 6 Spring Meeting 

(Muncie, IN) 

 

May 18-23, 2020 

American Iris Society National Convention 

(Newark, NJ) 

 

May 25-27, 2020 

American Daylily Society National Convention 

(Savannah, GA) 

 

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 

Program: “The Elusive Iris Colors—The Hybridizing Quest” 

(Ginny Spoon, Winterberry Iris Gardens, Cross Junction, VA) 

 

 



2020 IDIS EVENTS 
 

July 10-12, 2020 

American Daylily Society Region 2 Summer Meeting 

(Coshocton, OH) 

 

Saturday, July 18, 2020 

IDIS Daylily Show 

Set-up: 9am-10:30am 

Judging: 10:45am-12:45pm 

Public Viewing: 1pm-4pm 

(Holliday Park Nature Center) 

 

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 

Program: “Front Yard, Back Yard, and Side Yard Hybridizing” 

(Don Wolff, Wolff’s Daylilies, Louisville, KY) 

 

Saturday, August 15, 2020 

Annual Daylily/Iris Sale 

Set-up: 8am 

Member buying: 9:45am 

Public buying: 10am-3pm 

(Sullivan Hardware & Garden) 

 

Saturday, September 12, 2020 

Annual Pitch-In, Installation of Officers, Plant Exchange, & NCAP Daylily Auction 

(Members and Guests Only) 

Set-up: 11am, Lunch: 11:45am 

Auction: 12:45pm 

First Friends Church (hall) 

 

Saturday, September 19, 2020 

American Iris Society Region 6 Fall Meeting 

(Fort Wayne, IN, hosted by IDIS) 


